
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Gold Division 375 & Above, Handicapped

Salt Lake City, UT1 Hall Chad M.  \ Alexander Chester P. 1833339 1,471

Bear River, WY2 Bott Jesse   \ Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1828533 1,429

Salt Lake City, UT3 Okumura Wade   \ Okumura Gary N. 1827236 1,397

Cottonwood Heights, UT4 Ray Eric L.  \ Kilgore Scott 1789609 1,394

Farmington, UT5 Todd Blaine S.  \ Kilgore Scott 1820452 1,390

Roy, UT6 Woodman Paul E.  \ Taylor Derek K. 1833329 1,369

Draper, UT7 Johansen Troy W.  \ Stark Richard L. Jr 1833345 1,353

Salt Lake City, UT8 Kojima Deborah A.  \ Hall Chad M. 1824738 1,348

West Jordon, UT9 Alexander Chester P.  \ Newberry Dale R. 1833322 1,337

UNKNOWN, UT10 Poppleton David D.  \ Greenwood Thomas
J. Jr

1809040 1,333

Eagle Mountain, UT11 Damron Marc O.  \ Bigler Zack S. 1809039 1,329

Ogden, UT12 Tolfree J. Doug   \ Adelman Ronald E. 1831358 1,321

Salt Lake City, UT13 Hall Chad M.  \ Huffman Rebecca L. 1824738 1,317

Roy, UT13 Shellabarger Max   \ Harrington Craig 1830316 1,317

Beaver, UT15 Spencer Owen D.  \ Stermer
George(Skeeter) T.

1817012 1,316

West Valley City, UT16 Todd Blaine S.  \ Okumura Gary N. 1827173 1,315

Salt Lake City, UT17 Hall Chad M.  \ Bell Billy D. 1833328 1,312

Salt Lake City, UT18 Uyeda Richard   \ Lessard Timothy J. 1833330 1,288

Layton, UT19 Stigall Steven L.  \ Taylor Derek K. 1833338 1,285

Pleasant Grv, UT20 House Randall E.  \ Street Brett L. 1788393 1,278

Roy, UT21 Woodman Paul E.  \ Palmiter Robert C. 1833323 1,264

Layton, UT22 Bell Billy D.  \ Alexander Chester P. 1833340 1,252

Murray, UT23 Leger Kelly A.  \ Carlson Stephen D. 1833348 1,244

Beaver, UT24 Spencer Owen D.  \ Catella Jeffrey N. 1817012 1,234

Syracuse, UT25 Pearson Sharon L.  \ David Arthur (Jeff) 1833351 1,220

Kaysville, UT26 Black Nick   \ Yoshimura Blaine 1815418 1,205

Tooele, UT27 Mueller Gary G.  \ Walk Brian D. 1833335 1,202

Salt Lake City, UT28 Okumura Mike   \ Okumura Wade 1827236 1,178

West Valley City, UT29 Son Luckee   \ Flanders Doug M. 1828007 1,170

Taylorsville, UT30 Robinson Chris S.  \ Revill Corey R. 1833350 1,166

Clinton, UT31 Chambers John   \ Bell Billy D. 1833349 1,155

Taylorsville, UT32 Bailey Howard R.  \ Eichhorst Scott A. 1788783 1,111

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Silver Division 374 & Below, Handicapped

Bear River, WY1 Carrigan Rick J. Sr \ Stigall Steven L. 1833334 1,577

Roy, UT2 Woodman Paul E.  \ Stigall Steven L. 1833329 1,464

Holladay, UT3 Karr Chuck D.  \ Dykstra Darin S. 1833318 1,420

Roy, UT4 Woodman Paul E.  \ Brody Jeff A. 1833327 1,390

Parowan, UT5 Rice Deanna L.  \ Rice R. Mark 1787935 1,366

Springville, UT6 Lewis Linda J.  \ Anderson Marlene 1789179 1,365

Beaver, UT7 Erwig Jack J.  \ Stermer George(Skeeter)
T.

1807851 1,361

Riverdale, UT8 Champion Carrie J.  \ Champion Bret D. 1813694 1,359
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Silver Division 374 & Below, Handicapped

West Haven, UT9 Pustek Andy J.  \ Pustek Kristie A. 1833333 1,355

South Weber, UT10 Buck Douglas E.  \ Champion Bret D. 1833326 1,354

Willard, UT11 Spruill Darrin J.  \ Glass Brian K. 1833324 1,347

Park City, UT12 Patton Alison L.  \ Patton Chris D. 1833319 1,346

Ogden, UT13 Orton Chris L.  \ LaCourse Paul W. 1821770 1,344

Mona, UT14 Newton Debbie   \ Grimard Jaynette J. 1817427 1,340

West Haven, UT14 Pustek Andy J.  \ Palmiter Robert C. 1833343 1,340

Enoch, UT16 Sherman Heather M.  \ Sherman Steve D. 1807602 1,339

Tooele, UT16 David Tamra A.  \ David Arthur (Jeff) 1816057 1,339

West Haven, UT18 Pustek Kristie A.  \ Jones Lynda M. 1833333 1,330

Stansbury Park, UT19 Hunt Floyd B.  \ Hunt Max J. 1830295 1,329

Salt Lake, UT20 Maxwell Melvin M.  \ Shaw Dianne A. 1833347 1,326

Park City, UT21 Martinez Eric   \ Patton Chris D. 1833319 1,310

Heber City, UT22 Schneiter Wayne E.  \ Sagez Nelson L. 1827164 1,309

Kaysville, UT23 Miya Tena Y.  \ Yoshimura Suzan O. 1815419 1,301

Logan, UT24 Tyler Kevin T.  \ Tyler Marty D. 1820604 1,285

Kaysville, UT25 Miya Tena Y.  \ Yoshimura Blaine 1815419 1,283

South Weber, UT26 Marsh Rumi   \ Buck Douglas E. 1789715 1,282

Roy, UT27 Jones Lynda M.  \ Palmiter Robert C. 1833323 1,279

Sandy, UT28 Hoover Harry F.  \ Ramirez Joe 1833332 1,278

Heber City, UT29 Martinez Eric   \ Maxwell Kevin B. 1826781 1,276

West Jordan, UT30 Sullivan Allyn   \ Haskins Richard A. 1815593 1,271

Woods Cross, UT31 Bost Catherine E.  \ Bost Frank C. 1826510 1,266

Midvale, UT32 Voeltz Matt D.  \ Fernandez Den D. 1833325 1,264

Kaysville, UT33 Yoshimura Suzan O.  \ Black Nick 1815418 1,261

Stansbury Park, UT34 Slawson Patricia A.  \ Slawson David A. 1830296 1,257

Heber City, UT35 Kearns Tommy R.  \ Mugridge Heather A. 1826781 1,249

Centerville, UT36 Badham David L.  \ Badham Julie A. 1826299 1,239

Price, UT37 Fossat Rosalie A.  \ Buscarini Virgil 1833321 1,234

Kaysville, UT37 Yoshimura Suzan O.  \ Yoshimura Blaine 1815418 1,234

Sandy, UT39 Hoover Harry F.  \ Alexander Chester P. 1829246 1,233

Fort Duchesne, UT39 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W.  \ Grant Jonas
(Bullethead)

1833344 1,233

Roy, UT41 Woodman Paul E.  \ Tsakalos Jim J. 1833329 1,229

West Jordan, UT42 Ngai Stephen K.  \ Terakami Gordon Y. 1789793 1,227

Stansbury Park, UT43 Hassett Norman   \ Johnson Robert J. 1830443 1,226

Syracuse, UT44 Mack Jeffrey S.  \ Pearson Sharon L. 1788833 1,215

Stansbury Park, UT45 Metzger Richard W.  \ Nelson John A. 1830294 1,213

Manti, UT46 Hinnen Charles   \ Bergener Jeff 1805823 1,209

West Jordan, UT47 Voeltz Matt D.  \ Stewart Todd K. 1833337 1,200

South Jordan, UT48 Madrid Marnye A.  \ Madrid Frank E. 1812724 1,191

Beaver, UT49 Erwig Jack J.  \ Spencer Owen D. 1817012 1,190

Fredonia, AZ50 Mickelson Ted   \ Sant Gregg V. 1818610 1,189

Saratoga Springs, UT51 Fitting James L.  \ Houck Martin G. 1833336 1,181

Brigham City, UT52 Weaver John W.  \ Lewis Paula J. 1813581 1,171

Sandy, UT53 Lawson Kevin A.  \ Shelton Steven L. 1833341 1,160
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Silver Division 374 & Below, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, UT54 Merritt Bill J.  \ Merritt Nancy J. 1812288 1,150

Taylorsville, UT55 Marcek Gwen K.  \ Marcek Michael W. 1788784 1,148

Kaysville, UT56 Miya Tena Y.  \ Black Nick 1815419 1,134

Price, UT57 Fossat Rosalie A.  \ Pinedo Tony F. 1817965 1,120

Salt Lake City, UT58 Ramirez Joe   \ Medlin Billy J. 1833342 1,103

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class A 70 - 74, Handicapped

Mona, UT1 Grimard Jaynette J. 1817427 747

Parowan, UT2 Rice R. Mark 1787935 738

Price, UT3 Pinedo Tony F. 1817965 705

Ogden, UT4 Orton Chris L. 1821770 700

Salt Lake City, UT5 Medlin Billy J. 1833342 694

Mona, UT6 Newton Debbie 1817427 690

Ogden, UT7 LaCourse Paul W. 1821770 684

UNKNOWN, UT8 Merritt Bill J. 1812288 644

West Jordan, UT9 Haskins Richard A. 1815593 637

West Jordan, UT10 Ngai Stephen K. 1789793 636

Heber City, UT11 Schneiter Wayne E. 1827164 632

Woods Cross, UT11 Bost Frank C. 1826510 632

Stansbury Park, UT13 Hunt Floyd B. 1830295 617

Springville, UT14 Lewis Linda J. 1789179 616

Sandy, UT15 Ramirez Joe 1833332 575

West Jordan, UT16 Terakami Gordon Y. 1789793 571

Park City, UT17 Patton Alison L. 1833319 547

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class B 65 - 69, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Shellabarger Max 1830316 715

Stansbury Park, UT2 Slawson Patricia A. 1830296 711

South Weber, UT3 Buck Douglas E. 1789715 705

Sandy, UT4 Alexander Chester P. 1829246 696

Springville, UT5 Anderson Marlene 1789179 692

Logan, UT6 Tyler Marty D. 1820604 690

Kaysville, UT7 Yoshimura Blaine 1815419 688

West Jordon, UT8 Newberry Dale R. 1833322 655

Riverdale, UT9 Lessard Timothy J. 1833331 653

Salt Lake City, UT10 Kojima Deborah A. 1824738 649

Sandy, UT11 Shelton Steven L. 1833341 647

Woods Cross, UT12 Bost Catherine E. 1826510 645

Fort Duchesne, UT13 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1833344 643

Roy, UT14 Tsakalos Jim J. 1833329 641

Sandy, UT15 Hoover Harry F. 1829246 638

Pleasant Grv, UT16 House Randall E. 1788393 636

South Weber, UT17 Marsh Rumi 1789715 635
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class B 65 - 69, Handicapped

Brigham City, UT18 Lewis Paula J. 1813581 609

South Jordan, UT19 Madrid Frank E. 1812724 602

Brigham City, UT20 Weaver John W. 1813581 601

Stansbury Park, UT21 Hunt Max J. 1830295 598

Park City, UT22 Patton Chris D. 1833319 595

UNKNOWN, UT23 Merritt Nancy J. 1812288 588

Centerville, UT24 Badham Julie A. 1826299 575

Taylorsville, UT25 Marcek Gwen K. 1788784 558

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class C 60 - 64, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Jones Lynda M. 1833323 738

Roy, UT2 Harrington Craig 1830316 696

Salt Lake City, UT3 Okumura Gary N. 1827236 679

Kaysville, UT4 Yoshimura Suzan O. 1815418 668

Heber City, UT5 Maxwell Kevin B. 1826781 667

Holladay, UT6 Dykstra Darin S. 1833318 665

Beaver, UT7 Catella Jeffrey N. 1817012 661

Pleasant Grv, UT8 Street Brett L. 1788393 658

Riverdale, UT9 Champion Bret D. 1813694 657

Eagle Mountain, UT10 Damron Marc O. 1809039 654

Stansbury Park, UT11 Slawson David A. 1830296 642

Murray, UT12 Carlson Stephen D. 1833348 641

Heber City, UT13 Sagez Nelson L. 1827164 637

Eagle Mountain, UT14 Bigler Zack S. 1809039 636

Salt Lake City, UT15 Okumura Wade 1827236 627

Salt Lake City, UT16 Okumura Mike 1827318 624

Midvale, UT17 Voeltz Matt D. 1833325 620

Taylorsville, UT18 Marcek Michael W. 1788784 613

West Jordan, UT19 Stewart Todd K. 1833337 604

Murray, UT20 Lund Randy R. 1833352 592

Price, UT21 Buscarini Virgil 1833321 588

Taylorsville, UT21 Bailey Howard R. 1788783 588

Beaver, UT23 Spencer Owen D. 1817012 585

West Valley City, UT24 Flanders Doug M. 1828007 549

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class D 55 - 59, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Stigall Steven L. 1833329 786

Ogden, UT2 Adelman Ronald E. 1831358 749

West Haven, UT3 Pustek Andy J. 1833333 748

Syracuse, UT4 Mack Jeffrey S. 1788833 675

South Jordan, UT5 Madrid Marnye A. 1812724 662

Kaysville, UT6 Black Nick 1815418 661

Draper, UT7 Stark Richard L. Jr 1833345 653
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class D 55 - 59, Handicapped

Murray, UT7 Leger Kelly A. 1833348 653

Heber City, UT9 Martinez Eric 1826781 644

UNKNOWN, UT9 Greenwood Thomas J. Jr 1809040 644

Roy, UT11 Palmiter Robert C. 1833323 641

Logan, UT12 Tyler Kevin T. 1820604 637

Salt Lake City, UT13 Bell Billy D. 1833328 636

Sandy, UT14 Lawson Kevin A. 1833341 635

West Haven, UT15 Pustek Kristie A. 1833333 633

Kaysville, UT16 Miya Tena Y. 1815419 626

Salt Lake City, UT17 Uyeda Richard 1833330 621

Roy, UT18 Brody Jeff A. 1833327 618

Beaver, UT18 Stermer George(Skeeter) T. 1807851 618

Tooele, UT20 David Tamra A. 1816057 600

Syracuse, UT21 Pearson Sharon L. 1788833 560

Tooele, UT22 David Arthur (Jeff) 1816057 555

Bear River, WY23 Bott Jesse 1828533 532

Saratoga Springs, UT24 Fitting James L. 1833336 528

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Salt Lake, UT1 Maxwell Melvin M. 1833347 847

Cottonwood Heights, UT2 Ray Eric L. 1789609 779

Roy, UT3 Taylor Derek K. 1833329 740

Draper, UT4 Johansen Troy W. 1833345 721

Willard, UT5 Spruill Darrin J. 1833324 715

Willard, UT6 Glass Brian K. 1833324 712

UNKNOWN, UT7 Poppleton David D. 1809040 690

West Valley City, UT8 Son Luckee 1828007 686

Riverdale, UT9 Champion Carrie J. 1813694 684

Salt Lake City, UT10 Hall Chad M. 1824738 678

Roy, UT11 Woodman Paul E. 1833323 661

Bear River, WY12 Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1828533 656

Cottonwood Heights, UT13 Kilgore Scott 1789609 654

West Jordan, UT14 Sullivan Allyn 1815593 649

Vernal, UT15 Revill Corey R. 1794053 645

Tooele, UT16 Mueller Gary G. 1833335 632

Enoch, UT17 Sherman Steve D. 1807602 618

Clinton, UT18 Chambers John 1833349 613

Heber City, UT19 Mugridge Heather A. 1826781 608

Taylorsville, UT20 Robinson Chris S. 1833350 594

Manti, UT21 Hinnen Charles 1805823 590

Ogden, UT22 Tolfree J. Doug 1831358 586

Manti, UT23 Bergener Jeff 1805823 565

Tooele, UT24 Walk Brian D. 1833335 522

Salt Lake City, UT25 Huffman Rebecca L. 1824738 518
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Super Senior 75 +, Handicapped

Fredonia, AZ1 Sant Gregg V. 1818610 704

Bountiful, UT2 Hall Mike C. 1833346 696

Parowan, UT3 Rice Deanna L. 1787935 681

Midvale, UT4 Fernandez Den D. 1833325 674

Holladay, UT5 Karr Chuck D. 1833318 661

Taylorsville, UT6 Eichhorst Scott A. 1788783 657

Heber City, UT7 Kearns Tommy R. 1826781 647

Stansbury Park, UT8 Hassett Norman 1830443 644

Stansbury Park, UT9 Nelson John A. 1830294 637

Fort Duchesne, UT10 Grant Jonas (Bullethead) D. Sr 1833344 635

Stansbury Park, UT11 Johnson Robert J. 1830443 603

Saratoga Springs, UT12 Houck Martin G. 1833336 596

Fredonia, AZ13 Mickelson Ted 1818610 582

Stansbury Park, UT14 Metzger Richard W. 1830294 556

Centerville, UT15 Badham David L. 1826299 553

Beaver, UT16 Erwig Jack J. 1807851 548

UNKNOWN, UT17 Baker Henry E. 1829634 517

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Class A 70 - 74, Handicapped

Parowan, UT1 Rice R. Mark 1787935 1,437

Mona, UT2 Grimard Jaynette J. 1817427 1,423

Ogden, UT3 LaCourse Paul W. 1821770 1,388

Mona, UT4 Newton Debbie 1817427 1,354

Ogden, UT5 Orton Chris L. 1821770 1,340

Springville, UT6 Lewis Linda J. 1789179 1,332

West Jordan, UT7 Ngai Stephen K. 1789793 1,291

West Jordan, UT8 Haskins Richard A. 1815593 1,288

Heber City, UT9 Schneiter Wayne E. 1827164 1,287

Woods Cross, UT10 Bost Frank C. 1826510 1,263

Salt Lake City, UT11 Medlin Billy J. 1833342 1,247

Price, UT12 Pinedo Tony F. 1817965 1,245

UNKNOWN, UT13 Merritt Bill J. 1812288 1,236

Stansbury Park, UT14 Hunt Floyd B. 1830295 1,222

Sandy, UT15 Ramirez Joe 1833332 1,196

Park City, UT16 Patton Alison L. 1833319 1,191

West Jordan, UT17 Terakami Gordon Y. 1789793 1,143

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Class B 65 - 69, Handicapped

Logan, UT1 Tyler Marty D. 1820604 1,399

Stansbury Park, UT2 Slawson Patricia A. 1830296 1,391

South Weber, UT3 Buck Douglas E. 1789715 1,370

Roy, UT4 Shellabarger Max 1830316 1,369

West Jordon, UT5 Newberry Dale R. 1833322 1,354
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Class B 65 - 69, Handicapped

Springville, UT6 Anderson Marlene 1789179 1,341

Stansbury Park, UT7 Hunt Max J. 1830295 1,322

Salt Lake City, UT8 Kojima Deborah A. 1824738 1,307

Sandy, UT9 Alexander Chester P. 1829246 1,306

Riverdale, UT10 Lessard Timothy J. 1833331 1,302

Woods Cross, UT11 Bost Catherine E. 1826510 1,280

Kaysville, UT12 Yoshimura Blaine 1815419 1,271

Park City, UT13 Patton Chris D. 1833319 1,265

Pleasant Grv, UT14 House Randall E. 1788393 1,264

Sandy, UT15 Hoover Harry F. 1829246 1,261

South Weber, UT16 Marsh Rumi 1789715 1,252

Fort Duchesne, UT17 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1833344 1,219

South Jordan, UT18 Madrid Frank E. 1812724 1,216

Sandy, UT19 Shelton Steven L. 1833341 1,212

Brigham City, UT20 Lewis Paula J. 1813581 1,202

Brigham City, UT21 Weaver John W. 1813581 1,179

Centerville, UT22 Badham Julie A. 1826299 1,172

Roy, UT23 Tsakalos Jim J. 1833329 1,169

UNKNOWN, UT24 Merritt Nancy J. 1812288 1,146

Taylorsville, UT25 Marcek Gwen K. 1788784 1,108

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Class C 60 - 64, Handicapped

West Valley City, UT1 Okumura Gary N. 1827173 1,401

Holladay, UT2 Dykstra Darin S. 1833318 1,382

Roy, UT3 Jones Lynda M. 1833323 1,369

Eagle Mountain, UT4 Damron Marc O. 1809039 1,359

Roy, UT4 Harrington Craig 1830316 1,359

Kaysville, UT6 Yoshimura Suzan O. 1815418 1,319

Riverdale, UT7 Champion Bret D. 1813694 1,316

Pleasant Grv, UT8 Street Brett L. 1788393 1,308

Salt Lake City, UT9 Okumura Wade 1827236 1,302

Heber City, UT10 Sagez Nelson L. 1827164 1,291

Heber City, UT11 Maxwell Kevin B. 1826781 1,276

Eagle Mountain, UT12 Bigler Zack S. 1809039 1,260

Beaver, UT13 Catella Jeffrey N. 1817012 1,243

Murray, UT14 Carlson Stephen D. 1833348 1,239

Price, UT15 Buscarini Virgil 1833321 1,229

Stansbury Park, UT16 Slawson David A. 1830296 1,219

West Jordan, UT17 Stewart Todd K. 1833337 1,211

Taylorsville, UT17 Marcek Michael W. 1788784 1,211

Salt Lake City, UT19 Okumura Mike 1827318 1,210

Midvale, UT20 Voeltz Matt D. 1833325 1,203

Beaver, UT21 Spencer Owen D. 1817012 1,182

Taylorsville, UT22 Bailey Howard R. 1788783 1,139
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Class C 60 - 64, Handicapped

West Valley City, UT23 Flanders Doug M. 1828007 1,037

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Class D 55 - 59, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Stigall Steven L. 1833329 1,554

Ogden, UT2 Adelman Ronald E. 1831358 1,401

West Haven, UT3 Pustek Kristie A. 1833333 1,390

Beaver, UT4 Stermer George(Skeeter) T. 1807851 1,351

Draper, UT5 Stark Richard L. Jr 1833345 1,347

West Haven, UT6 Pustek Andy J. 1833333 1,346

Syracuse, UT7 Mack Jeffrey S. 1788833 1,330

Murray, UT8 Leger Kelly A. 1833348 1,299

Roy, UT9 Palmiter Robert C. 1833323 1,295

Tooele, UT10 David Arthur (Jeff) 1816057 1,291

Heber City, UT11 Martinez Eric 1826781 1,284

Bear River, WY12 Bott Jesse 1828533 1,275

Salt Lake City, UT13 Bell Billy D. 1833328 1,265

UNKNOWN, UT14 Greenwood Thomas J. Jr 1809040 1,263

Salt Lake City, UT15 Uyeda Richard 1833330 1,260

South Jordan, UT16 Madrid Marnye A. 1812724 1,239

Sandy, UT17 Lawson Kevin A. 1833341 1,230

Kaysville, UT18 Miya Tena Y. 1815419 1,227

Roy, UT19 Brody Jeff A. 1833327 1,225

Logan, UT20 Tyler Kevin T. 1820604 1,213

Tooele, UT21 David Tamra A. 1816057 1,203

Kaysville, UT22 Black Nick 1815418 1,194

Saratoga Springs, UT23 Fitting James L. 1833336 1,163

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Class E 50-54, Handicapped

Salt Lake, UT1 Maxwell Melvin M. 1833347 1,549

Cottonwood Heights, UT2 Ray Eric L. 1789609 1,480

Roy, UT3 Taylor Derek K. 1833329 1,459

UNKNOWN, UT4 Poppleton David D. 1809040 1,404

Willard, UT5 Glass Brian K. 1833324 1,391

Riverdale, UT6 Champion Carrie J. 1813694 1,384

Willard, UT7 Spruill Darrin J. 1833324 1,383

Draper, UT8 Johansen Troy W. 1833345 1,380

West Valley City, UT9 Son Luckee 1828007 1,368

Salt Lake City, UT9 Hall Chad M. 1824738 1,368

Cottonwood Heights, UT11 Kilgore Scott 1789609 1,347

Bear River, WY12 Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1828533 1,342

Enoch, UT13 Sherman Steve D. 1807602 1,304

Heber City, UT14 Mugridge Heather A. 1826781 1,284

Roy, UT15 Woodman Paul E. 1833323 1,271
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Class E 50-54, Handicapped

West Jordan, UT16 Sullivan Allyn 1815593 1,269

Ogden, UT17 Tolfree J. Doug 1831358 1,255

Taylorsville, UT18 Revill Corey R. 1833350 1,233

Tooele, UT19 Mueller Gary G. 1833335 1,208

Manti, UT20 Bergener Jeff 1805823 1,191

Manti, UT21 Hinnen Charles 1805823 1,173

Taylorsville, UT22 Robinson Chris S. 1833350 1,172

Tooele, UT23 Walk Brian D. 1833335 1,148

Salt Lake City, UT24 Huffman Rebecca L. 1824738 1,138

Clinton, UT25 Chambers John 1833349 1,123

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Handicap, Super Senior 75 +, Handicapped

Holladay, UT1 Karr Chuck D. 1833318 1,364

Midvale, UT2 Fernandez Den D. 1833325 1,355

Parowan, UT3 Rice Deanna L. 1787935 1,348

Fredonia, AZ4 Sant Gregg V. 1818610 1,329

Stansbury Park, UT5 Nelson John A. 1830294 1,302

Fort Duchesne, UT6 Grant Jonas (Bullethead) D. Sr 1833344 1,292

Stansbury Park, UT7 Johnson Robert J. 1830443 1,243

Heber City, UT8 Kearns Tommy R. 1826781 1,220

Taylorsville, UT9 Eichhorst Scott A. 1788783 1,217

Centerville, UT10 Badham David L. 1826299 1,195

Fredonia, AZ11 Mickelson Ted 1818610 1,146

Saratoga Springs, UT12 Houck Martin G. 1833336 1,142

Beaver, UT13 Erwig Jack J. 1807851 1,141

Stansbury Park, UT14 Metzger Richard W. 1830294 1,104

Bountiful, UT15 Hall Mike C. 1833346 696

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Class A 70 - 74, Scratch

Parowan, UT1 Rice R. Mark 1787935 1,305

Ogden, UT2 LaCourse Paul W. 1821770 1,286

Price, UT3 Pinedo Tony F. 1817965 1,107

Salt Lake City, UT4 Medlin Billy J. 1833342 995

West Jordan, UT5 Terakami Gordon Y. 1789793 987

Heber City, UT6 Schneiter Wayne E. 1827164 963

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Class B 65 - 69, Scratch

West Jordon, UT1 Newberry Dale R. 1833322 1,312

Roy, UT2 Shellabarger Max 1830316 1,255

Kaysville, UT3 Yoshimura Blaine 1815419 1,175

Riverdale, UT4 Lessard Timothy J. 1833331 1,140
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Class B 65 - 69, Scratch

Park City, UT5 Patton Chris D. 1833319 1,109

Pleasant Grv, UT6 House Randall E. 1788393 1,108

Sandy, UT7 Alexander Chester P. 1829246 1,102

Logan, UT8 Tyler Marty D. 1820604 1,093

Salt Lake City, UT9 Kojima Deborah A. 1824738 1,031

South Jordan, UT10 Madrid Frank E. 1812724 1,012

Sandy, UT11 Shelton Steven L. 1833341 942

Fort Duchesne, UT12 Grant Joy (Joyleen) W. 1833344 889

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Class C 60 - 64, Scratch

West Valley City, UT1 Okumura Gary N. 1827173 1,401

Roy, UT2 Harrington Craig 1830316 1,323

Salt Lake City, UT3 Okumura Wade 1827236 1,248

Eagle Mountain, UT4 Damron Marc O. 1809039 1,227

Pleasant Grv, UT5 Street Brett L. 1788393 1,218

Eagle Mountain, UT6 Bigler Zack S. 1809039 1,176

Murray, UT7 Carlson Stephen D. 1833348 1,167

Holladay, UT8 Dykstra Darin S. 1833318 1,166

Price, UT9 Buscarini Virgil 1833321 1,151

Riverdale, UT10 Champion Bret D. 1813694 1,130

Salt Lake City, UT11 Okumura Mike 1827318 1,090

Heber City, UT12 Maxwell Kevin B. 1826781 1,072

Beaver, UT13 Catella Jeffrey N. 1817012 1,063

Heber City, UT14 Sagez Nelson L. 1827164 1,057

Beaver, UT15 Spencer Owen D. 1817012 1,026

Taylorsville, UT16 Bailey Howard R. 1788783 953

Midvale, UT17 Voeltz Matt D. 1833325 951

West Valley City, UT18 Flanders Doug M. 1828007 929

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Class D 55 - 59, Scratch

Ogden, UT1 Adelman Ronald E. 1831358 1,389

Draper, UT2 Stark Richard L. Jr 1833345 1,275

Tooele, UT3 David Arthur (Jeff) 1816057 1,249

Beaver, UT4 Stermer George(Skeeter) T. 1807851 1,243

Salt Lake City, UT5 Bell Billy D. 1833328 1,181

Roy, UT6 Palmiter Robert C. 1833323 1,157

UNKNOWN, UT7 Greenwood Thomas J. Jr 1809040 1,125

Murray, UT8 Leger Kelly A. 1833348 1,101

Bear River, WY9 Bott Jesse 1828533 1,083

Sandy, UT10 Lawson Kevin A. 1833341 1,080

Logan, UT11 Tyler Kevin T. 1820604 1,063

West Haven, UT12 Pustek Andy J. 1833333 1,046

Saratoga Springs, UT13 Fitting James L. 1833336 1,031
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Class D 55 - 59, Scratch

Kaysville, UT14 Black Nick 1815418 1,014

South Jordan, UT15 Madrid Marnye A. 1812724 969

Tooele, UT16 David Tamra A. 1816057 825

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Class E 50-54, Scratch

Roy, UT1 Taylor Derek K. 1833329 1,417

Cottonwood Heights, UT2 Ray Eric L. 1789609 1,378

West Valley City, UT3 Son Luckee 1828007 1,350

Cottonwood Heights, UT4 Kilgore Scott 1789609 1,347

Draper, UT5 Johansen Troy W. 1833345 1,272

Salt Lake City, UT6 Hall Chad M. 1824738 1,266

Enoch, UT7 Sherman Steve D. 1807602 1,262

Salt Lake, UT8 Maxwell Melvin M. 1833347 1,249

Bear River, WY9 Carrigan Rick J. Sr 1828533 1,240

UNKNOWN, UT10 Poppleton David D. 1809040 1,224

Willard, UT11 Glass Brian K. 1833324 1,217

Ogden, UT12 Tolfree J. Doug 1831358 1,147

Willard, UT13 Spruill Darrin J. 1833324 1,125

Vernal, UT13 Revill Corey R. 1794053 1,125

Tooele, UT15 Mueller Gary G. 1833335 1,124

Riverdale, UT16 Champion Carrie J. 1813694 1,102

Salt Lake City, UT17 Huffman Rebecca L. 1824738 1,078

Taylorsville, UT18 Robinson Chris S. 1833350 1,058

Roy, UT19 Woodman Paul E. 1833323 1,049

Manti, UT20 Hinnen Charles 1805823 903

Clinton, UT21 Chambers John 1833349 895

Manti, UT22 Bergener Jeff 1805823 885

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events Scratch, Super Senior 75 +, Scratch

Midvale, UT1 Fernandez Den D. 1833325 1,199

Holladay, UT2 Karr Chuck D. 1833318 1,142

Fredonia, AZ3 Sant Gregg V. 1818610 1,065

Taylorsville, UT4 Eichhorst Scott A. 1788783 1,043

Fort Duchesne, UT5 Grant Jonas (Bullethead) D. Sr 1833344 920

Fredonia, AZ6 Mickelson Ted 1818610 786
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